:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7898780

Dec 03, 2023 - 13:16 (UTC)

In epoch 246,836 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 565012 - 0.059036424 ETH®
129.46 USD

2 565013 - 0.017339522 ETH®
38.02 USD

3 565014 - 0.017388096 ETH®
38.13 USD

4 565015 - 0.017300368 ETH®
37.93 USD

S 565016 - 0.017389918 ETH®
38.13 USD

6 565017 - 0.017394640 ETH®
38.14 USD

7 565018 - 0.100434157 ETH®
220.24 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7898780
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/246836
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565012
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565013
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565014
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565015
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565016
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565017
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565018

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

965019

565020

565023

Validator Id

13752

Amount

- 0.017374444
38.10 USD

- 0.017366579
38.08 USD

- 0.017149348
37.60 USD

- 0.017360045
38.06 USD

- 0.017413632
38.18 USD

- 0.017343983
38.03 USD

- 0.017407512
38.17 USD

- 0.017407799
38.17 USD

- 0.017414764
38.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.041921785
91.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565019
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565020
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565021
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565022
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565023
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565024
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565025
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565026
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/565027
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/13752

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



