

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-19 06:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7898780
DATE & TIME	Dec 03, 2023 · 13:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>246,836</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>565012</u>	- 0.059036424 ETH ⊘ 129.46 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>565013</u>	- 0.017339522 ETH ↔ 38.02 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>565014</u>	- 0.017388096 ETH ⊘ 38.13 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>565015</u>	- 0.017300368 ETH ⊘ 37.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>565016</u>	- 0.017389918 ETH ⊘ 38.13 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>565017</u>	- 0.017394640 ETH 🐼 38.14 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>565018</u>	- 0.100434157 ETH ⊘ 220.24 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>565019</u>	- 0.017374444 ETH 🐼 38.10 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>565020</u>	- 0.017366579 ETH ⊘ 38.08 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>565021</u>	- 0.017149348 ETH ⊘ 37.60 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>565022</u>	- 0.017360045 ETH ③ 38.06 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>565023</u>	- 0.017413632 ETH ⊘ 38.18 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>565024</u>	- 0.017343983 ETH ⊘ 38.03 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>565025</u>	- 0.017407512 ETH ⊘ 38.17 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>565026</u>	- 0.017407799 ETH ⊘ 38.17 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>565027</u>	- 0.017414764 ETH ② 38.18 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>13752</u>	+ 0.041921785 ETH 🔗
		91.93 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.